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City of Kyle, Texas

Open Records Request By Hays Free Press

Schedule of 25-Highest and 5-Lowest Paid City Employees
As of November 25, 2013

Name (Last, First, MI)

Department

Position Title

Annual Salary

Lambert, Lanny S
Earp, James R.
Moheet, Perwez A
Barnett, Jeffrey B
Wilder, Daniel H
Duran, Sandra
Hernandez, Pedro Jr.
Barba, Leon

Torres, Diana Marie
Nelson, Sofia V
Urbanowicz, Kerry B
Hendrix, Gerald J
Brooks, Constance L
Bates, Wendy J
Shellard, Mark A
Perez, Mario
Haverda, James A
Oaks, Patsy L
Sanchez, Amelia L
Dean, John Dylan
Clamons, Steven F
Luria, Jacob P
Vrana, Tracy B
Honeycutt, Larry G
Marmolejo, Andre

Martinez, Victor
Gonzalez, Martin

Natal, Raymond LeeBrian
Loya, Joe Arturo

Svok, Joshua E

Office of the City Manager
Office of the City Manager
Financial Services

Police

Public Works

Human Resources

Police

Engineering Services
Economic Development
Planning & Zoning

Parks & Recreation
Communications

Library

Finance

Information Technology
Building Inspection

Public Works

Police

Office of the City Manager
Police

Planning & Zoning

Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works

Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance

City Manager

Assistant City Manager

Director of Finance

Police Chief

Director of Public Works
Director of Human Resources
Police Captain

City Engineer

Director of Economic Development
Director of Planning & Zoning
Director of Parks & Recreation
Director of Comm Development
Director of Library Services
Finance Officer

Director of Information Technology
Building Official

Public Works Inspector

Police Sergeant

City Secretary

Police Sergeant

GIS Technician

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Street Technician |
Parks Technician |
Parks Technician |
Parks Technician |
Parks Technician |

$ 126,435.67
$ 118,006.47
$ 98,886.57
$ 94,826.68
$ 94,047.20
$ 87,799.40
$ 87,585.72
$ 85,000.00
$ 8251751
$ 81,851.37
$ 77,812.01
$ 77,169.04
$ 75,279.11
$ 74,933.29
$ 74,837.61
$ 73,522.01
$ 70,632.39
$ 69,751.68
$ 65,893.36
$ 65,728.56
$ 65,165.88
$ 62,242.61
$ 62,242.61
$ 61,322.77
$ 61,322.77

$ 24,914.43
$ 24,922.27
$ 24,922.27
$ 24,985.79
$ 24,985.79



