## City of Kyle, Texas Open Records Request By Hays Free Press Schedule of 25-Highest and 5-Lowest Paid City Employees As of November 25, 2013

	Name (Last, First, MI)	Department	Position Title	An	Annual Salary	
				_		
1	Lambert, Lanny S	Office of the City Manager	City Manager		126,435.67	
2	Earp, James R.	Office of the City Manager	Assistant City Manager		118,006.47	
3	Moheet, Perwez A	Financial Services	Director of Finance	\$	98,886.57	
4	Barnett, Jeffrey B	Police	Police Chief	\$	94,826.68	
5	Wilder, Daniel H	Public Works	Director of Public Works	\$	94,047.20	
6	Duran, Sandra	Human Resources	Director of Human Resources	\$	87,799.40	
7	Hernandez, Pedro Jr.	Police	Police Captain	\$	87,585.72	
8	Barba, Leon	Engineering Services	City Engineer	\$	85,000.00	
9	Torres, Diana Marie	Economic Development	Director of Economic Development	\$	82,517.51	
10	Nelson, Sofia V	Planning & Zoning	Director of Planning & Zoning	\$	81,851.37	
11	Urbanowicz, Kerry B	Parks & Recreation	Director of Parks & Recreation	\$	77,812.01	
12	Hendrix, Gerald J	Communications	Director of Comm Development	\$	77,169.04	
13	Brooks, Constance L	Library	Director of Library Services	\$	75,279.11	
14	Bates, Wendy J	Finance	Finance Officer	\$	74,933.29	
15	Shellard, Mark A	Information Technology	Director of Information Technology	\$	74,837.61	
16	Perez, Mario	Building Inspection	Building Official	\$	73,522.01	
17	Haverda, James A	Public Works	Public Works Inspector	\$	70,632.39	
18	Oaks, Patsy L	Police	Police Sergeant	\$	69,751.68	
19	Sanchez, Amelia L	Office of the City Manager	City Secretary	\$	65,893.36	
20	Dean, John Dylan	Police	Police Sergeant	\$	65,728.56	
21	Clamons, Steven F	Planning & Zoning	GIS Technician	\$	65,165.88	
22	Luria, Jacob P	Police	Police Sergeant	\$	62,242.61	
23	Vrana, Tracy B	Police	Police Sergeant	\$	62,242.61	
24	Honeycutt, Larry G	Police	Police Sergeant	\$	61,322.77	
25	Marmolejo, Andre	Police	Police Sergeant	\$	61,322.77	
			3 11 31 31	•	,-	
1	Martinez, Victor	Public Works	Street Technician I	\$	24,914.43	
2	Gonzalez, Martin	Parks Maintenance	Parks Technician I	\$	24,922.27	
3	Natal, Raymond LeeBrian	Parks Maintenance	Parks Technician I	\$	24,922.27	
4	Loya, Joe Arturo	Parks Maintenance	Parks Technician I	\$	24,985.79	
5	Svok, Joshua E	Parks Maintenance	Parks Technician I	\$	24,985.79	
J	5.5, <b>6</b> 001144 E	. a.r.s maintenance	. a.r.a . commonan	Ψ	,0000	